PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY
NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Regq.

BRITISH SPARES
351 -500 PRE 1963 CLUBMANS
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printed: 3:46

07 February 2010

Race No. 50

3:29pm to 3:34pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, hot, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CC/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 2.84k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
DNF
DNF
DNF

88
500
75
85
95
86
9
170
53
105
323
199
162
308
253
163
19
23
59

TONY McQUEEN NORTON DOMMI 1956 500 C5
DAVE COLE MATCHLESS G9 1956 500 C5
GRAHAM PETERS BSA GOLDSTAR 1958 500 C5
NEVILLE MICKLESON VELOCETTE VENOM 1960 500 C5
GREG NICHOLSON NORTON DOMINATOR 1959 500 C5
LINDSAY KYLE NORTON DOMI or COMET  1956/54 500 C5
DENNIS ISBISTER BSA DBD34 1959 500 C5
PAUL CARR BSA B33 1951 500 C5
RON DUNN NORTON DOMINATOR 88 1952 500 C5
DAVID HALL MATCHLESS G80S 1952 500 C5
STEPHEN GREEN ARIEL NORIEL 1960 500 C5
JOHN McCLINTOCK BSA DBD34 1950 500 C5
BRUCE FRASER BSA GOLDSTAR 1956 410 C5
GREG CARR BSA B33 1955 500 C5
ANDREW KIDD NORTON 88 1961 500 C5
TIM JACKSON - UK VELOCETTE VENOM 1962 500 C5
BRIAN BROOKS BSA GOLDSTAR 1956 500 C5
RUSSELL RONALD VELOCETTE MSS 1956 500 C5

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

Race 3@ : 331 - 308 PRE 1963 CLUBMANS

Lap 1
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4m57.70
4m58.58
5m02.65
5m08.33
5m13.29
5m16.23
5m22.16
5m46.23
5m48.13
5m48.48
5m49.63
5m51.35
5m54.85
6m26.02
5m10.28
5m11.13

1m12.76
1m12.64
1m13.09
1m15.76
1m15.41
1m16.29
1m17.67
1m24.53
1m25.41
1m23.48
1m26.12
1m26.09
1m25.71
1m34.10
1m39.44
1m39.40

1m22.67 # 1m22.67
1m26.20 # 1m26.20
1m46.92 # 1m46.92
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+0.00s
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+18.53s
+24.46s
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+3 laps



07 February 2010

BRITISH SPARES

351 - 500 PRE 1963 CLUBMANS

Race No. 50

Start Time = 3:29pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
1| 1:22.67| 1:22.67|*

BIKE No. : 19
VELOCETTE VENOM
TIM JACKSON - UK

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
1| 1:26.20| 1:26.20]|*

BIKE No. : 23
BSA GOLDSTAR
BRIAN BROOKS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:48.13| 1:25.51|
3| 4:22.62| 1:25.50]
2 | 2:57.12) 1:25.41|*
1| 1:31.71) 1:31.71|
BIKE No. : 53
BSA B33
PAUL CARR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
1| 1:46.92| 1:46.92)|*

BIKE No. : 59
VELOCETTE MSS
RUSSELL RONALD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:02.65| 1:14.29|
3 | 3:48.36| 1:13.09]|*
2 | 2:35.27| 1:13.28|
1] 1:21.99] 1:21.99]
BIKE No. : 75
MATCHLESS G9
DAVE COLE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:08.33] 1:15.76|*

3 ] 3:52.57] 1:15.89]

2 | 2:36.68| 1:16.06]|

1] 1:20.62]| 1:20.62]
BIKE No. : 85

BSA GOLDSTAR
GRAHAM PETERS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 5:16.23| 1:18.91|
3| 3:57.32| 1:17.58]|
2 | 2:39.74| 1:16.29|*
1 | 1:23.45| 1:23.45|

BIKE No. : 86
NORTON DOMINATOR
GREG NICHOLSON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 4:57.70| 1:12.86]
3 | 3:44.84)| 1:12.76|*
2 | 2:32.08] 1:13.32]
1] 1:18.76| 1:18.76]
BIKE No. : 88

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:22.16] 1:19.15]

3] 4:03.01] 1:19.44|

2 | 2:43.57| 1:17.67|*

1] 1:25.90| 1:25.90]
BIKE No. : 91

NORTON DOMI or COMET
LINDSAY KYLE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:13.29] 1:20.95]
3] 3:52.34] 1:16.08]
2 | 2:36.26] 1:15.41|*
1] 1:20.85| 1:20.85]
BIKE No. : 95

VELOCETTE VENOM
NEVILLE MICKLESON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:48.48| 1:25.26]|
3 | 4:23.22| 1:23.48|*
2 | 2:59.74| 1:24.72|
1| 1:35.02] 1:35.02]
BIKE No. : 105
NORTON DOMINATOR 88
RON DUNN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4| 5:54.85| 1:28.65|
3| 4:26.20| 1:26.77|
2 | 2:59.43| 1:25.71|*
1| 1:33.72| 1:33.72]
BIKE No. : 152
BSA DBD34

JOHN McCLINTOCK

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

3] 5:11.13| 1:42.53|
2 | 3:28.60| 1:39.40|*
1 | 1:49.20] 1:49.20]
BIKE No. : 163
NORTON 88

ANDREW KIDD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:46.23| 1:25.68|
3 | 4:20.55| 1:25.22]
2 | 2:55.33| 1:24.53|*
1] 1:30.80| 1:30.80]
BIKE No. : 170
BSA DBD34

DENNIS ISBISTER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:51.35| 1:26.09|*

3| 4:25.26| 1:26.09|*

2 | 2:59.17| 1:26.18]|

1| 1:32.99] 1:32.99]
BIKE No. : 199

ARIEL NORIEL
STEPHEN GREEN



RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss
3 ] 5:10.28| 1:42
2 | 3:28.09| 1:39
1 | 1:48.65| 1:48.
BIKE No. : 253
BSA B33
GREG CARR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.f£f|mm:

£E| 4 | 6:26.02] 1

.19] 3| 4:49.28] 1

.44 |* 2 | 3:09.46] 1

65| 1] 1:34.10] 1
BIKE No.

:36

:35.
:34.

308

BSA GOLDSTAR
BRUCE FRASER

ss.
.74
:39.

££

82|
36|
10| *

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.
5:49.
4:23.
2:
1:

R NWN

56.
29.

ff|mm:

63|
51|
83|
99|

BIKE No.

1
1
1
1

ss.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:29.

323
MATCHLESS G80S

DAVID HALL

££f)
12| *
68|
84|
99|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss

4 | 4:58.58| 1:13.
3 | 3:45.06] 1:12.
2 | 2:32.42| 1:13.
1| 1:19.24| 1:19.

BIKE No. : 500

NORTON DOMMI
TONY McQUEEN

LEE
52|
64| *
18]
24|



